AMF Series
Coriolis Mass Flowmeter
User Manual
TRUFLOW CANADA INC.
Address: 505- 2950 Glen Dr.
Coquitlam, BC, Canada
V3B 0G2
MAT-AMF.C10-1.3A

Series
Flange
HG/T20592
DN15 PN40 (RF)
≤4
WS2LA-C1MD1-
NSH01CPEN
T2000
(Optional: T1000)
IP67
CNEX：Ex d ib
ⅡC T6 Gb
CNEX：Ex d ib
ⅡB T5 Gb
CCS
AMF015 15 30
High Pressure
Series Internal thread
≤25
RS2NG-C1MD1-
NGG01CPEN
T2000
(Optional: T1000)
IP67
CNEX：Ex d ib
ⅡC T6 Gb
CNEX：Ex d ib
ⅡB T5 Gb
AMF020 20 70
High Pressure
Series
Internal thread
≤25
RS2NH-T1MD1-
NGG02CPEN
T1000
(Optional: T2000)
AMF025 25 80
Cryogenic
Series
Flange
HG/T20592

mm
Max.
Flow-rate
t/h
Characteristic Product Picture
Conn. Size
(Customizable)
W.P
MPa
Order code for
std. sensor
Transmitter model
Certifications of
Explosion-proof
and Protection
AMF050 50
50
Cryogenic
Series
Flange

ⅡB T5 Gb
CCS
108 Normal Series
Flange
HG/T20592
DN50 PN40 (RF)
≤4
WS1NC-C1MD1
-NGH04CPEN
T2000
IP67
CNEX： Ex d ib
ⅡC T6 Gb
CNEX：Ex d ib
ⅡB T5 Gb
AMF080 80
50
Cryogenic
Series
Flange